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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1 NAIMA RASHEED
MIAN ABDUL RASHEED

1 78600088 BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RECOMMENDED OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

PLANNING OFFICER   -  (BS-17)

SPECIALIZED HEALTH CARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

1 Case #  72F2016
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7

8

9
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14

15

USMAN SALEEM YOUSAF

WAQAR AHMAD

SYED JAMSHAID ALI

ABDUL HANAN

ALI ABBAS

FARWA ASMA

FAHEEM IFTIKHAR

MUHAMMAD HASSAM SHAHID

MUHAMMAD MUJAHID ABBAS

MUZAMMAL HUSSAIN

ALI HUSSNAIN

FATIMA YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD SALEEM YOUSAF

SAEED ANWAR

SYEAD SHAMSHAD HUSSAIN

FAZAL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

ASHFAQ AHMAD

IFTIHAR HUSSAIN

RANA SHAHID AMIN

MALIK ALLAH BAKHSH

ASGHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD MAZHAR

YOUSAF QURESHI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

78600086

78600026

78600060

78600095

78600053

78600107

78600093

78600087

78600099

78600091

78600018

78600042

LAHORE

VEHARI

SARGODHA

LAHORE

CHINIOT

SARGODHA

VEHARI

SIALKOT

D.G. KHAN

GUJRANWALA

NANKANA
SAHIB

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 
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17
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21

MAHMOOD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD WAQAS ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD FAISAL INTEZAR

GHULAM SARWAR

FAISAL ISHTIAQ

UMAR FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD MAQBOOL

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

RAO MUHAMMAD INTEZAR

FAIZ RASOOL

ISHTIAQ AHAMD

SARFRAZ AHMAD

13

14

15

16

17

18

78600021

78600015

78600044

78600041

78600003

78600105

JHANG

LAHORE

MULTAN

GUJRAT

MULTAN

OKARA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

ATIA HUSSAIN

SHAHID IMDAD

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MOALA DAD

1

2

78600023

78600118

SIALKOT

HAFIZABAD

Result of following Candidate(s) has been withheld

- Treasury Receipt not
provided.

- Departmental Permission
certificate from
competent authority not
provided.
     


