PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: PLANNING OFFICER - (BS-17)

Department: SPECIALIZED HEALTH CARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

Case # 72F2016

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	78600088	1	NAIMA RASHEED MIAN ABDUL RASHEED	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Foll	owing Cand	idate(s	s) Could Not Come In the Orb	it of Selection	
1	78600086	2	USMAN SALEEM YOUSAF MUHAMMAD SALEEM YOUSAF	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	78600026	4	WAQAR AHMAD SAEED ANWAR	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	78600060	5	SYED JAMSHAID ALI SYEAD SHAMSHAD HUSSAIN	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	78600095	7	ABDUL HANAN FAZAL AHMAD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
5	78600053	8	ALI ABBAS MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	CHINIOT	NOT RECOMMENDED
6	78600107	9	FARWA ASMA ASHFAQ AHMAD	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED
7	78600093	10	FAHEEM IFTIKHAR IFTIHAR HUSSAIN	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED
8	78600087	11	MUHAMMAD HASSAM SHAHID RANA SHAHID AMIN	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMMENDED
9	78600099	12	MUHAMMAD MUJAHID ABBAS MALIK ALLAH BAKHSH	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
10	78600091	13	MUZAMMAL HUSSAIN ASGHAR ALI	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMENDED
11	78600018	14	ALI HUSSNAIN MUHAMMAD MAZHAR	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT RECOMMENDED
12	78600042	15	FATIMA YOUSAF YOUSAF QURESHI	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: PLANNING OFFICER - (BS-17)

Department: SPECIALIZED HEALTH CARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

Case # 72F2016

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
13	78600021	16	MAHMOOD HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD MAQBOOL	JHANG	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
14	78600015	17	MUHAMMAD WAQAS ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
15	78600044	18	MUHAMMAD FAISAL INTEZAR RAO MUHAMMAD INTEZAR	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
16	78600041	19	GHULAM SARWAR FAIZ RASOOL	GUJRAT	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
17	78600003	20	FAISAL ISHTIAQ ISHTIAQ AHAMD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
18	78600105	21	UMAR FAROOQ SARFRAZ AHMAD	OKARA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

Re	Result of following Candidate(s) has been withheld						
1	78600023	ATIA HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	SIALKOT	- Treasury Receipt not provided.			
2	78600118	SHAHID IMDAD MOALA DAD	HAFIZABAD	- Departmental Permission certificate from competent authority not provided.			

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.